
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
TUNNEL ADVISORY PANEL SERVICES  

CONTRACT NO. PS1334-5600 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved 
or pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Increase contract value and extend 
period of performance to June 30, 
2029 

Pending Pending $781,459 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $781,459 

 Original Contract:   $329,562 

 
Total:   $1,111,021 

 
  

ATTACHMENT B 



 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG  

TUNNEL ADVISORY PANEL SERVICES  
CONTRACT NO. PS-8510-2493 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Extend period of performance to 
June 30, 2015 

Approved 01/09/15 $0 

2 Increase contract value and extend 
period of performance to July 30, 
2015 

Approved 06/22/15 $28,915 

3 Increase contract value and extend 
period of performance to August 31, 
2015 

Approved 07/17/15 $28,915 

4 Increase contract value and extend 
period of performance to September 
30, 2015 

Approved 08/04/15 $28,915 

5 Increase contract value and extend 
period of performance to June 30, 
2020 

Approved 09/13/15 $764,033 

6 Increase contract value, update 
hourly rate and extend period of 
performance to June 30, 2023. 

Approved 07/01/22 $923,457 

7 Increase contract value, extend 
period of performance to June 30, 
2026 

Approved 07/01/23 $672,000 

8 Increase hourly rate from $300 to 
$350 

Approved 08/26/25 $0 

9 Increase contract value, extend 
period of performance to June 30, 
2029 

Pending Pending $781,610 

 Modification Total:   $3,227,845 

 Original Contract:   $1,225,000 

 Total: 
  $4,452,845 

 

  



 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
TUNNEL ADVISORY PANEL SERVICES 

CONTRACT NO. PS1620-80000 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Increase contract value, extend 
period of performance to June 30, 
2026 

Approved 07/01/23 $639,000 

2 Increase hourly rate from $300 to 
$350 

Approved 08/26/25 $0 

3 Increase contract value, extend 
period of performance to June 30, 
2029 

Pending Pending $642,469 

 Modification Total:   $1,281,469 

 Original Contract:   $947,457 

 Total: 
  $2,228,926 

 

 


